
TRURO GOLF CLUB – TEE CLOSURES 
The list of tee closures is now updated every Thursday morning.  It is for indication purposes only and if you require an up to date situation you should ring the 

club, as society bookings can be taken at short notice. 

Thursday 15th June 2017   
Lady Seniors 9.30-10.30  
 Club Night  Closed from 3.50 Closed from 4.50 

Friday 16th June 2017   
Seniors  7.45-8.45 9.45-10.45 

Ladies v C/Bay  11.00-12.00 1.00-2.00 
Saturday 17th June 2017   

CAW Team Championship 8.00-2.00 10.00-4.00 
Junior Spring Cup 2.00-2.45 4.00-4.45 

Sunday 18th June 2017   
June Medal 8.00-9.30 1.00-11.30 

June Medal 11.15-12.15 1.15-2.15 
Monday 19th June 2017   

Seniors 7.45-8.45 9.45-10.45 
K Wellington Gp. 10.30-11.15 12.30-1.15 

Tuesday 20th June 2017   
Ladies  9.00-11.15 11.00-1.15 
Ladies 5.10-5.30 7.10-7.30 

Wednesday 21st 2017   

TWIGS 7.45-9.15 8.15-9.00 
TWIGS 9.45-11.30 9.45-11.15 

Cty Vets C/ship Final 12.00-12.30 2.00-2.30 
Thursday 22nd June 2017   
Bronze Inter Club Shield 8.15-12.45 10.15-2.45 

 Club Night  Closed from 3.50 Closed from 4.50 
Friday 23rd June 2017   

Seniors  7.45-8.45 9.45-10.45 
Seniors v Falmouth 10.00-11.00 12.00-1.00 

A Evans Gp. 11.00-11.45 1.00-1.45 
Saturday 24th June 2017   

Simmons Hodge Bowl 8.00-11.00 10.00-1.00 
Simmons Hodge Bowl 12.30-1.30 1.30-3.30 

Sunday 25th June 2017   
Mixed 12.45-2.30 2.45-4.30 

Monday 26th June 2017   
Wilson Cup  7.45-10.30 9.45-12.30 

Ladies v Lanhydrock 11.00-12.00 1.00-2.00 

Tuesday 27th June 2017   
Ladies  9.00-11.30 11.00-1.30 

Ladies 5.00-5.30 7.00-7.30 
Wednesday 28th June 2017   
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TWIGS 7.45-9.15 8.15-9.00 

TWIGS 9.45-11.30 9.45-11.15 
Cornwall Seniors Mixed 10.30-2.30 12.30-4.30 

Thursday 29th  June 2017   
Ladies Seniors 9.30-10.30  

Guest Club Night  2.45-5.30 4.00-5.15 
Guest Club Night 5.30-5.45 4.45-5.30 
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